## **Prince William Horse Association**

Prince William Horse Association P.O. Box 161 Nokesville, VA

PWHA is a local non-profit association geared to support the developing horsemanship skills of all riders, youth and adult, in a family-oriented and positive schooling event environment.

We organize, sponsor and support fourteen competitions each year; seven English and Western and seven Jumper Shows. We host these events at Four Winds Farm 13550 Vint Hill Rd Nokesville VA 20181

Our events attract riders of all ages and experience, from Virginia and neighboring states. Our goals are to offer an open and encouraging show atmosphere where all riders can experience the pleasure of competitive riding.

We would like to thank you for being a sponsor for one of our horse show divisions!

## Show dates:

English/Western:	Jumper:
April 8	April 15
May 6	May 13
June 3	June 17
July 8	July 22
August 5	August 12
September 9	September 16
October 7	October 14

Http://www.pwha.net

President: Julie Mathis (703)754-7873 Vice President: Bonnie White

## **Prince William Horse Association**

Prince William Horse Association P.O. Box 161 Nokesville, VA

This is to certify that	has
agreed to sponsor the	division in the
2018 PWHA horse show season.	
For a sponsorship amount of	ed division, including trophies usiness will be printed in each ur company has an outdoor if you have any other horse show. PWHA can also
Signed,	, Sponsor
We thank you for your support and are loo horse show seaso	
Please mail payment to Prince William Horse	Association,

Http://www.pwha.net

P.O. Box 161 Nokesville, VA 20181

President: Julie Mathis (703)754-7873 Vice President: Bonnie White